Glenville State College
Academic Calendar

Fall 2021
Full Semester
FIrst day OF ClaSSES.....uiiiiiiii ettt st ne e e Monday, August 16
Last day to add or drop classes WithOut @ “W ..........cccvevviieiiiicc e Friday, August 20
Labor Day — College CIOSEd..........ccceoveieiiiiec e Monday, September 6
MIA-SEIMESTET ... eveeiicie ettt e e sreanaesrenne s Monday-Thursday, October 4-7
FAll RECESS ...ttt ettt ettt e et e e ettt e s s bbbt e e seab et e e seab et e e saabaeeesaabeeeesssrees Friday, October 8
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ... Friday, October 22
First Session
FIrSt day OF ClaSSES ....c.vi ettt s see e e Monday, August 16
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W .........c.cceiiiieiiieee e Friday, August 20
Labor Day — College ClOSEA..........cooiieieieieee e Monday, September 6
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..o Wednesday, September 15
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College...........cccoovevinvrinnnene Wednesday, October 6
L AT D 11 £ TR Thursday, October 7
Second Session
(08 T o3 o =T | SRR Monday, October 11
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” ..o Wednesday, October 13
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ... Monday, November 15

Thanksgiving break — No Classes/College open Monday-Wednesday .... Monday-Friday, November 22-26

Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from College..........ccocooevovieiiinennne. Friday, December 3
FINAL EXAIMS ... Monday-Thursday, December 6-9
COMMENCEIMENT ...ttt st e be et e st e e s e esbeste e e e steeneesresreanes Saturday, December 11
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